- 1 -info@linmoreled.com © 2023 Linmore LED Labs, Inc.
KEY FEATURES
• 5,600 to 10,500 lumens
• Up to 140 LPW
• Photocell included
• 120° light distribution
• IP65 rated
• Rapid installation

Photocell
ORDERING
ORDERING EXAMPLES
Standard: AL-WP1-40W-35K-F-HV-PC
- 3 -info@linmoreled.com © 2023 Linmore LED Labs, Inc.
CONSTRUCTION
• Housing: Rugged die-cast aluminum construction, hinged
removable door, stainless steel hardware along with sealed gasket
make the LED wall pack virtually impenetrable to contaminants.
• Design: Modular design for easy installation and maintenance.
• LED Boards: Made of aluminum core to maximize thermal
dissipation of the LEDs.
• LEDs:  Only high quality LEDs are used to deliver maximum light
output and longevity.
ELECTRICAL
• Power Input: 120-277V or 480V (50/60Hz).
• Power Factor: >0.9.
• Total Harmonic Distortion: <10%.
OPERATION
• Environment: IP65 rated for wet locations.
• Ambient Range Operation: -40°C up to 50°C
(-40°F up to 122°F).
OPTICS
• CCT: 3500K, 4000K and 5000K standard, other CCT available
(extended lead time).
• CRI: >80 standard, other CRI available (extended lead time).
• Lenses: Impact resistant polycarbonate frosted lens with 120° light
distribution.
MOUNTING
• Mounting: Fixture designed for wall mounting.
CONTROLS
• Photocell included (standard)2
WARRANTY
• Standard: 5-year product warranty covers fixture and driver.
LISTINGS & CERTIFICATIONS
• ETL listed
• RoHS compliant
• DesignLights™ Consortium Premium1
Side View
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
Top View
Linmore LED Labs, Inc.
2360 S Orange Ave, Fresno, CA 93725
559 485 6010   |   info@linmoreled.com   |   linmoreled.com
All specifications are subject to change without notice. Please visit linmoreled.com for latest information. All values are typical or design values and series averages.
Actual performance may differ as a result of end-user environments and applications. Consult Linmore LED with specific inquiries. Copyright © 2023, Linmore LED Labs, Inc.
All rights reserved. No part of this document may be reproduced in any form without the prior written permission of Linmore LED.
Updated: 2023.09.14
1. Check QPL for up-to-date listings.
2. Photocell may be disabled in the field at the customers’ discretion.
FOOTNOTES
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION
FROSTED LENS
Polar Graph
DIMENSIONS